Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at October 2017

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year 1-5 years >5-10 years >10 years
26.2 76.0 346.1 241.2
15.7 101.0 316.8 2,708.1
2.0 65.3 50.6 1,520.2
13.7 10.8 19.2 817.5
0.0 0.0 210.6 0.0
0.0 24.9 36.4 370.4
5.0 107.8 45.2 0.0
0.0 0.0 8.9 0.0
0.0 180.2 1,624.6 4,343.7
46.9 465.0 2,341.6 7,293.0
0.5 4.6 23.1 71.9

Total

689.5
3,141.6
1,638.1

861.2

210.6

431.7

158.0

8.9
6,148.5
10,146.5

100.0




